Jun 23 2024 (18:10) India Rail Info

Dharwar Gadag Passenger (UnReserved)/366SW - Pass - 2??
DWR/Dharwad to GDG/Gadag Junction
2h 5m - 78 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DWR |Dharwad 17:55 0 |1 0 82 |737 |SWR
2 NVU  [Navalur 18:00 18:02 2m (0 |1 7 69 |696 [SWR
3 |AGL |Amargol 18:06 18:08 2m (0 |1 11 77 |662 |SWR
4 |UNK |Unkal 18:12 18:14 2m |0 |1 17 |16 |646 |SWR
5 UBL (Sgstlj-:};bballijunction 18:28 18:30 2m [0 |1 20 |73 |627 |SWR
ubli
6 |KUG |Kusugal 18:38 18:40 2m |0 |1 30 |69 SWR
7 |HBS |Hebsur 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 39 |76 [591 |SWR
8 |SVHE |Sisvinhalli 18:53 18:55 2m |0 |1 |43 |57 |595 |SWR
9 |NGR |Annigeri 19:08 19:10 2m |0 |1 55 |76 [635 [SWR
10 [LKT  [Hulkoti 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |1 65 [19 |[654 [SWR
11 |GDG |Gadag Junction 20:00 0 | 78 |- 654 [SWR

Jun 23 2024 (18:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




